PNEUMATIC AUTOMATION
Microregulator for air HZRT
1 2 3 4
HZRT 08G
2
3
1 4
3

• Membrane construction with relieving
CHARACTERISTICS
CODIFICATION KEY
Ambient temperature
Max working pressure
Fluid-relieving version
Pressure adjustment (A)
Connections
Pressure gauge connections
Nominal fl ow rate (B)
Body
Knob
Bonnet
Spring
Diaphragram
SERIES
OPTION
CONNECTION
HZRT = Microregulator for air
(A)  Diff erent adjustment range upon request
(B)  Inlet pressure 6 bar, oulet pressure 5 bar, Δp 1 bar
FLOW RATE CHARTS
-5 ÷ 50 °C
16 bar
fi ltered air, with or without lubrication, neutral gases
0 ÷ 12 bar
G1/8 - G1/4
G1/8
900 Nl/min
tecnopolymer with metal threaded inserts
tecnopolymer
tecnopolymer
steel
NBR
Inlet pressure = 1 MPa (10 bar)
Flow rate (Nl/min)
O
ut
le
t p
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
VERSION
RM = air leak + oversized relieving
V = check-valve
Other versions available upon request
- For water
- Anti-tamper set knob
3,
5
75
,4
11
,5 2 x G1/8 2 x G1/8" - G1/4"
Ø27,8
38
IN OUT
M30x1,5
46
,9
40
86
,9
4
HZRT_ _G
G1/8 - G1/4
HZRTL08G
Subject to changeHZRT Microregulator for air